
3555 Timmons Lane

CBRE | 2800 Post Oak Blvd. | Suite 500 | Houston, Texas  77056| 713.577.1600

Building Owner: 

Building Size: 

Year Completed: 

Starting Net Rental Rate 

Add-on Factor: 

Operating Expenses: 

Direct Space Available: 

% Leased 

Parking: 

3555 Holdings, LLC and DAR 3555, LLC 

225,895 RSF 

1983 

$19.00/RSF 

18.00% 

2022 estimated expenses:  $11.95/RSF 

84,681 RSF 

64.0% 

3.5/1,000 RSF; $25.00 Unreserved, $50.00 Reserved 

Building Security: On-site Security Guard 24/7, Card Key Access 

Carwash Service: 
Available on Monday, Wednesdays and Fridays between 
8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
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