## 3555 Timmons Lane



Building Owner:	3555 Holdings, LLC and DAR 3555, LLC
Building Size:	225,895 RSF
Year Completed:	1983
Starting Net Rental Rate	\$19.00/RSF
Add-on Factor:	18.00%
Operating Expenses:	2022 estimated expenses: \$11.95/RSF
Direct Space Available:	84,681 RSF
% Leased	64.0%
Parking:	3.5/1,000 RSF; \$25.00 Unreserved, \$50.00 Reserved
Building Security:	On-site Security Guard 24/7, Card Key Access
Carwash Service:	Available on Monday, Wednesdays and Fridays between 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

## **Leasing Information**

CBRE

Steve Rocher Executive Vice President 713.577.1615 Steve.rocher@cbre.com

Kristen Rabel, CCIM Senior Vice President 713.577.1644 Kristen.rabel@cbre.com Jenny Mueller Senior Associate 713.577.1730 Jenny.Mueller@cbre.com